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Barn Door in-I

Lot 3: Fenwick
5737 Brookbank, Downers Grove

OPTIONS SHOWN

ieu-of Standard Laundry Room Door

Pro-Painted Cabinet Finish Throughout

Custom Built Mirrors in Master Bath

Electric Opening & Fixture Added for Wall Sconce in Master Bath
Moen Brantford Single Faucet in Guest Bath

Vessel Sink in lieu of Undermount Oval Bowl & Vessel Moen Faucet in Powder Room

Electric Opening & Fixture Added for Wall Sconce in Powder Room
Designer Light Fixtures

Tile Option

. Quartz Option
. Painted Brick
. Cedar Deck

. Elevation B

. 3" Car Garage
. Starting Price

**Note: Price subject to change. Model selections are not guaranteed to be within the customer allowance.

$750
$3,410
$590
$350
$40
$560
$350
$4,200
$600
$2,850
$3,000
$5,000
$5,000
$35,000
$754,900

Total: $816,600



