

Lot 3: Fenwick 5737 Brookbank, Downers Grove

OPTIONS SHOWN

1. Barn Door in-lieu-of Standard Laundry Room Door	\$750
2. Pro-Painted Cabinet Finish Throughout	\$3,410
3. Custom Built Mirrors in Master Bath	\$590
4. Electric Opening & Fixture Added for Wall Sconce in Master Bath	\$350
5. Moen Brantford Single Faucet in Guest Bath	\$40
6. Vessel Sink in lieu of Undermount Oval Bowl & Vessel Moen Faucet in Powder Room	\$560
7. Electric Opening & Fixture Added for Wall Sconce in Powder Room	\$350
8. Designer Light Fixtures	\$4,200
9. Tile Option	\$600
10. Quartz Option	\$2,850
11. Painted Brick	\$3,000
12. Cedar Deck	\$5,000
13. Elevation B	\$5,000
14. 3 rd Car Garage	\$35,000
15. Starting Price	\$754,900

Total: \$816,600

^{**}Note: Price subject to change. Model selections are not guaranteed to be within the customer allowance.